TECH DATA SHEET 2055001/03/16
Female Outlet Tee (Metric)
Benefits:
• Leak free o-ring seal
• Safe joint every time
•  Low tightening torque and clamping force rises with
the internal pressure.
•  Low installed cost, no welding (so inert gas purging,

Benefits:
Leak free O'ring seal.
Safe joint every time– low tightening torque and clamping forces rise with the internal pressure.
Low installed cost– no welding (so inert gas purging, NDT and excessive flushing are not required), minimal tube preparation and no
special assembly equipment are required.
Demountable and reusable. Can be used with most tube materials.
Primary
Item No O/D Stud BSP Part No L1 mm L2 mm C mm E mm Nut A/F
mm
Body A/F
mm
*Max WP
Bar
5011880 6 1/4 KRAM6-4FOTR 57 29 27 14 17 19 680
5011939 8 1/4 KRAM8-4FOTR 71 32 27 17 27 27 680
5011440 10 3/8 KRAM10-6FOTR 71 32 27 17 27 27 680
5011509 12 3/8 KRAM12-6FOTR 79 39 33 17 32 30 680
5011592 16 1/2 KRAM16-8FOTR 103 37 43 22 41 38 680
5011647 20 3/4 KRAM20-12FOTR 103 44 43 22 41 38 680
5011717 25 1 KRAM25-16FOTR 105 44 45 22 46 41 500
5011773 30 1-1/4 KRAM30-20FOTR 105 44 45 22 46 41 500
5011811 38 1-1/4 KRAM38-28FOTR 125 50 57 27 50 48 500
*Derate maximum working pressure by 50% for high pressure gas systems.
Female Outlet Tee (Metric)
PFP0094
Primary